NYCGDA

New York City Dance Alliance

20th Cold

19th
18th
17th
16th
15th
14th
13th
12th
11th
10th
9th
8th
Tth
6th
5th
4th

| Want To Be A Rockette

Waves

Who I'm Meant To Be

Shake The Room
Dreams

Fuego

Never Enough
Tiny Voice
DELICATE

Brass Band
Beauty

Rockin Robin
Gotta Dance
Kick It

Small World

A Love Too Deep

BOSTON, MA

Decemherz-

Mini High Score Soloist

Ellie Zomberg
Ashlyn Madden
Violet Werner
Elana Obadia
Dylan Kelley
Micaela Liposky

Delania Bella Jovin

Mia Milburn
Emma Niquette
Emily Pierog
Quinn Zomberg
Rachel Lim
Penelope Wrisley
Juliana Donini
Callie Friedman
Kennedy Canfield
Chloe King

Lefton Dance Complex, NH

Elevate Dance Center, MA

Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Brava Dance Center, NY

Rhythm Dance Company, MA
Rhythm Dance Company, MA

Elite Academy of Dance, MA

The Talent Factory, Rl
DanceWorks Movement Design, NH
Brava Dance Center, NY

Lefton Dance Complex, NH

New England Dance Center, MA
Dance Studio of Maine, ME
Eastman Dance Company, CT

The Spot at Just Dance Studios, CT
NH School of Ballet, NH

The Talent Factory, RI



3rd Nature Boy Kayleigh Stoler Dance Enthusiasm, MA
2nd From Above Alexis Austin Brava Dance Center, NY
Ist ToBecome Me Juliana Cherwinski The Talent Factory, RI



2nd Og Lengra
Ist 'Dreams

I1st Brighter Day

~—

I1st ' Superfreaks

5th Superfreaks
4th Give and Take
3rd Dolls

2nd Brighter Day
st Awakening

I1st Awakening

Mini High Score Duo/Trio

Brava Dance Center, NY
Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Mini High Score Contemporary
The Talent Factory, RI

Mini High Score Jazz

DanceWorks Movement Design, NH

Mini High Score Group

DanceWorks Movement Design, NH
DanceWorks Movement Design, NH
DanceWorks Movement Design, NH
The Talent Factory, Rl

Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Mini High Score Overall

Dance Enthusiasm, MA



25th 2 by 2

24th Moments of Glory
23rd Vast And Limitless
22nd You Are A Memory
21st | Gotcha

20th Solitude

19th Gold

18th Dancing With Myself
17th  Embers

16th Patterns

15th Noir

14th Springful

13th Jungle

12th Awakening

11th Always Before Your Eyes
10th Comme Dab

9th Denim Jacket

8th Seven Nation Army
7th Translations of Light
6th Can't Turn You Loose
5th Visnaga

4th Paramount

3rd Gone

2nd Earth

I1st Diablo Rojo

Junior High Score Soloist

Rhys Fitzpatrick
Olivia Visan
Skylar Stevenson
Dylan Lejuez
Cate Panagrossi
Addison Leibowitz
Lily Lepore
Sophia McKenna
Natalia Lantz
Elizabeth Shaka
Harper Lamothe
Loralei Demers
Anna Shackelford
Scarlett Macallister
Ryder Rosaasen
Rylee Verma
Shelby Ellis

Katie Kennedy
Gianna Smith
Alana Hanke
Ruby Byrne
Paige Kim

Callie Ontaneda
Malia Gazda

Kyla Gatzoulis

Brava Dance Center, NY
Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Greater Boston School of Dance, MA

Brava Dance Center, NY

New Canaan Dance Academy, CT
Westchester Dance Academy, NY
High Steppin' Dance Academy, RI
Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

The Talent Factory, RI

Charlotte Klein Dance Center, MA
DanceWorks Movement Design, NH

The Talent Factory, RI

The Movement Complex, FL
New Canaan Dance Academy, CT
Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Performance Edge 2, FL
Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA
Middletown Dance Academy, NJ
Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Brava Dance Center, NY
Dance Enthusiasm, MA
Brava Dance Center, NY
Dance Enthusiasm, MA
NH School of Ballet, NH



5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

Ist

Ist

Roses

Zouk

Ki Te Mu

Hang Your Lights
Game Over

Life Is Beautiful

When | Grow Up

Junior High Score Duo/Trio

Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Dance Enthusiasm, MA

The Talent Factory, RI

Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA
Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Junior High Score Group
The Talent Factory, RI

Junior High Score QOverall
The Talent Factory, RI



30th Tumbling Lights

29th
28th
28th
27th
26th
25th
24th
23rd

The Light We Lost
Hanging By A Thread
Ai

Clementine

Angel on Fire
Different Kind of Love
Feels So Good

In These Streets

22nd My Despair

21st
20th
19th
18th
17th
16th
15th
14th
13th
12th
1ith
10th
9th

8th

7th

6th

5th

You Can Be It

Into The Rain
Resistance
Departure

Say A Little Prayer
The Awesome Piano
My Reason
Blackbird

Mon Dieu

Satisfied

Still The One
Satisfied

Don't Slack

The End of the World
To Build A Home
Down

| Love You

Teen High Score Soloist

Maya Lawson

Willa Byrne

Anna Creedon
Abby Coughlin
Janea Latimer
Bridget Carrier
Lynzie Broome
Alice Peabody
Timothy Looby
Giuliana Gianatasio
Isabella Vinacco
Rylie Baggett
Lucas Pignotti

Ava Barucci

Mya Waiters

Cate Marini

Tony Parrelli
Gabriella Hennessey
Ava Gazda
Charlotte Caron
Madilena Rymanowski
Jillian Petruccelli
Ethan Novack
Kayla Montgomery
Elizabeth Weber
Lillian Bertonazzi
Taylor Higgins

Elite Academy of Dance, MA

Brava Dance Center, NY

Arts Edge Dance Company, MA

The Spot at Just Dance Studios, CT
Dance Enthusiasm, MA

New England Dance Center, MA

Elite Academy of Dance, MA

Farmington Dance, CT

Capital District Arts Initiative, NY

New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

The Talent Factory, RI

Cumberland Dance Academy LLC
Westchester Dance Academy, NY

K and M STUDIO, MA

Capital District Arts Initiative, NY

Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA
Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA
A Fine Dance Studio, MA

Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA
Capital District Arts Initiative, NY

Drouin Dance Center, ME

Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA
APA Elite, NC

The Talent Factory, RI

Rhythm Dance Company, MA
Middletown Dance Academy, NJ



4th 'Escape My Thoughts Sienna Morris Skyra Studios, FL

3rd |Invisible Jack Schofield Elite Academy of Dance, MA
2nd Figure 8 Jazmine Raine Werner  Dance Enthusiasm, MA

I1st Flora's Garden Jordyn Sarmoen Performance Edge 2, FL



Teen High Score Duo/Trio

7th  Girl Behind the Mask Middletown Dance Academy, NJ
6th Conjoined DanceWorks Movement Design, NH
5th Comes Once In A Lifetime Arts Edge Dance Company, MA
4th Short and Sweet Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA
3rd Try to Keep Up Dance Enthusiasm, MA
2nd Dreamer Elite Academy of Dance, MA
I1st 'End Of Time Capital District Arts Initiative, NY
Teen High Score Jazz
I1st Vidlik The Talent Factory, RI
Teen High Score Tap
Ist | Times Square Drouin Dance Center, ME

Teen High Score Contemporary

3rd For Your Precious Love The Talent Factory, RI
2nd When We're Older Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA
I1st Broken Arrow Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Teen High Score Tap

I1st Pick A Side The Talent Factory, RI



7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

st

The Mask
Material Girls
When We're Older
Pick A Side
Broken Arrow
Vidlik

Times Square

Whitney

Sweet Dreams
Magnified Thoughts
For Your Precious Love

Whitney

Sweet Dreams

B-Beatz

Magnified Thoughts
Don't You Cry For Me
For Your Precious Love

Times Square

Teen High Score Group

Stowe Dance Academy, VT

DanceWorks Movement Design, NH
Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA
The Talent Factory, RI

Dance Enthusiasm, MA

The Talent Factory, RI

Drouin Dance Center, ME

Teen High Score Line

DanceWorks Movement Design, NH
DanceWorks Movement Design, NH
The Talent Factory, RI
The Talent Factory, RI

Teen High Score Line & Extended Line

DanceWorks Movement Design, NH
DanceWorks Movement Design, NH
Sally McDermott Dance Centers, MA
The Talent Factory, RI

Turning Pointe Dance Studio, MA
The Talent Factory, Rl

Teen High Score Overall

Drouin Dance Center, ME



30th
29th
29th
28th
27th
26th
26th
25th
24th
23rd

Red Satin

All 1 could do was cry
Can't Help Falling in Love
Opelia

Read All About It

Labor

Harlem Nocturne

Rondo in Blue

I Will Always Love You
Mysteries Of Love

22nd Always On My Mind

21st
20th
19th
18th
17th
16th
15th
14th
13th
12th
1th
10th
9th

8th

7th

6th

Welcome Home

Anyone Who Knows

Beaute de Passage
Between the Music

For a Long Time

Send In The Clowns

Aurora Variation From Sleeping Beauty
You Were Mine

Ophelia

The Time Is Now

Ambient

Missy

Grand Pas Classique
Reflection

The Sound The River Makes
Eternity

Senior High Score Soloist

Audrey Lang
Rose Bancroft
Emily Cosenza
Aubrie Glidden
Moira Larson
Emi Depeter
Emily Whiteford
Tara Kilty

Sierra Moccio
Madison Oh
Kaitlyn Du
Scarlett Sebastyn
Leanne Hayman
Polly Dean
Gianna Zanni
Bella Maltais
Charlotte Terrio
Lila Patel

Ashlyn Gannon
Taelyn Albrecht
Kayla Novack
Eleanor Williams
Hannah Vance
Airlie Santos
Anthony Picarello
Madeline Sabens
Julian Smith

DanceWorks Movement Design, NH

Beth Walsh Dance Centre, MA

Shooting Stars Performing Arts, MA
Melissa Hoffman Dance Center, NH
Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA
Drouin Dance Center, ME

The Dance Collective, MD

Turning Pointe Dance Studio, MA
Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA
New England Dance Center, MA

New England Dance Center, MA
Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA
A Fine Dance Studio, MA

Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA
Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA
Shooting Stars Performing Arts, MA

Arts Edge Dance Company, MA

Turning Pointe Dance Studio, MA

The Talent Factory, RI

Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA
Encore Dance Academy

The Talent Factory, RI

Turning Pointe Dance Studio, MA

Elite Academy of Dance, MA

Turning Pointe Dance Studio, MA
Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA



5th Crazy Sofia Mankin Drouin Dance Center, ME

4th Runaway Isabella Weidmann Westchester Dance Academy, NY
3rd For All We Know Athena Andrade High Steppin' Dance Academy, RI
2nd Smile Kaiden Currie Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

I1st Pure Imagination Sophia Cobo Stars Dance Studio, FL



Senior High Score Duo/Trio

10th Constellations Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA
9th 'With You By My Side Kathy Blake Dance Studios, NH
8th Precious Stones from Sleeping Beauty Turning Pointe Dance Studio, MA
7th Is Leroy On It Farmington Dance, CT
6th 'Lanterns Lit Arts Edge Dance Company, MA
5th Braid Drouin Dance Center, ME
4th Because This Must Be Drouin Dance Center, ME
3rd Bomb Shooting Stars Performing Arts, MA
2nd Go On Before Me Shooting Stars Performing Arts, MA
I1st Microuniverse Drouin Dance Center, ME
Senior High Score Group
5th What The World Needs Now New England Dance Center, MA
4th Moving Through Dreams The Talent Factory, RI
3rd Something's Coming The Talent Factory, Rl
2nd 100 Percent Pure Love Drouin Dance Center, ME
I1st Cabaret Drouin Dance Center, ME
Senior High Score Overall
I1st Cabaret Drouin Dance Center, ME

Mini & Junior Class Act Award

Dance Entusiam, MA



Times Square

Dolls
Awakening
Brighter Day

Mini & Junior Backstage Good Sport Award

Stowe Dance Academy, VT

Mini & Junior Versatility Award
The Talent Factory, Rl

Teen & Senior Class Act Award

Sally McDermott Dance Centers, MA

Teen & Senior Backstage Good Sport Award

The Talent Factory, Rl

Teen & Senior Versatility Award

Stowe Dance Academy, VT

Judges' Pick

Drouin Dance Center, ME

Mini Critics' Choice Winner

DanceWorks Movement Design, NH
Dance Enthusiasim, MA
The Talent Factory, Rl



When | Grow Up
Taboo

When We're Older
Vidlik

Times Square
Broken Arrow

Don't You Cry For Me

Cabaret
Something's Coming
Group

Junior Critics' Choice Winner

The Talent Factory, RI
The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Teen Critics' Choice Winner

Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA
The Talent Factory, RI

Drouin Dance Center, ME

Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Turning Pointe Dance Studio, MA

Senior Critics' Choice Winner

Drouin Dance Center, ME
The Talent Factory, RI
Turning Pointe Dance Studio, MA



